S6BP201A
ASSP
42V, 1A, Synchronous Buck-boost DC/DC Converter IC
Data Sheet (Preliminary)
 Publication Number S6BP201A_DS405-00032     Revision 0.2     Issue Date September 4, 2015
CONFIDENTIAL  v1.2
Notice to Readers: This document states the current technical specifications regarding the Cypress
product(s) described herein. The Preliminary status of this document indicates that product qualification has

This product has observed the standard of lead, cadmium, mercury, Hexavalent chromium, polybrominated
biphenyls (PBB), and polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
16. Ordering Information
Order
Code
Part Number (*1) Package
1A S6BP201A1AST2B000
Plastic TSSOP16 (0.65 mm pitch), 16-pin
(SEC016)
4A S6BP201A4AST2B000
7A S6BP201A7AST2B000
ES S6BP201AESET21000 (*2)
*1: Please contact our sales division for the part numbers (refer to "4. Product Lineup") not mentioned in this
table.
*2: This part number is used for the engineering sample (ES). Please contact our sales division for the order
code (refer to "4. Product Lineup").